This product is RoHS compliant.
W±1
L±1
H±2 13±1
20±1Marking
Film
 C
apacitors

Maximum Ratings:
•	 Maximum permissible voltage Vmax:  1.1 - VR
	 (VR = Rated voltage)
•	 Maximum permissible current Imax:  1.3 - IR
	 (IR = Rated current)
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Epcos
Part No. Value (µF) Voltage
(VAC) Tolerance
Max. Dimensions: mm Lead Spacing
(mm)
Price Each
W H L 1 30 60 120
871-B33364A3305J050 B33364A3305J050 3 370 ±5% 51.5 55 31.5 20 4.98 3.83 3.48 3.16
871-B33364A3405J050 B33364A3405J050 4 370 ±5% 51.5 55 31.5 20 5.10 3.92 3.56 3.24
871-B33364A3505J050 B33364A3505J050 5 370 ±5% 51.5 55 31.5 20 5.19 3.99 3.63 3.30
871-B33364A3605J050 B33364A3605J050 6 370 ±5% 51.5 55 31.5 20 5.54 4.26 3.87 3.52
871-B33364A3755J050 B33364A3755J050 7 370 ±5% 51.5 55 31.5 20 5.67 4.36 3.96 3.60
871-B33364A3805J050 B33364A3805J050 8 370 ±5% 51.5 55 31.5 20 5.80 4.46 4.05 3.68
871-B33364A3106J050 B33364A3106J050 10 370 ±5% 51.5 65 31.5 20 6.40 4.92 4.47 4.06
871-B33364A3126J550 B33364A3126J550 12 370 ±5% 51.5 65 31.5 20 7.05 5.42 4.93 4.48
871-B33364A3156J050 B33364A3156J050 15 370 ±5% 51.5 75 31.5 20 8.31 6.39 5.81 5.28
871-B33364A3206J050 B33364A3206J050 20 370 ±5% 70.0 65 45.0 20 9.82 7.55 6.86 6.24
871-B33364A3256J050 B33364A3256J050 25 370 ±5% 70.0 65 45.0 20 10.83 8.33 7.95 6.88
871-B33364A3306J050 B33364A3306J050 30 370 ±5% 70.0 75 45.0 20 13.00 10.00 9.54 8.26
871-B33364A3356J050 B33364A3356J050 35 370 ±5% 70.0 75 45.0 20 13.74 10.57 10.05 8.74
871-B33364A3406J050 B33364A3406J050 40 370 ±5% 70.0 85 45.0 20 14.85 11.42 10.94 9.44
871-B33364A3456J050 B33364A3456J050 45 370 ±5% 70.0 100 45.0 20 16.35 12.58 11.44 10.40
871-B33364A3506J050 B33364A3506J050 50 370 ±5% 70.0 100 45.0 20 18.72 14.40 13.91 11.90
871-B33364A5305J050 B33364A5305J050 3 440 ±5% 51.5 55 31.5 20 6.16 4.74 4.31 3.92
871-B33364A5405J050 B33364A5405J050 4 440 ±5% 51.5 55 31.5 20 7.05 5.42 4.93 4.48
871-B33364A5505J050 B33364A5505J050 5 440 ±5% 51.5 55 31.5 20 13.85 10.65 9.68 8.80
871-B33364A5605J050 B33364A5605J050 6 440 ±5% 51.5 55 31.5 20 16.35 12.58 11.44 10.40
871-B33364A5755J050 B33364A5755J050 7 440 ±5% 51.5 55 31.5 20 18.56 14.28 12.98 11.80
871-B33364A5805J050 B33364A5805J050 8 440 ±5% 51.5 55 31.5 20 20.45 15.73 14.30 13.00
871-B33364A5106J050 B33364A5106J050 10 440 ±5% 51.5 65 31.5 20 11.19 8.61 7.83 7.12
871-B33364A5126J550 B33364A5126J550 12 440 ±5% 51.5 65 31.5 20 12.58 9.68 8.80 8.00
871-B33364A5156J050 B33364A5156J050 15 440 ±5% 51.5 75 31.5 20 6.80 6.70 6.64 5.41
871-B33364A5206J050 B33364A5206J050 20 440 ±5% 70.0 65 45.0 20 8.50 8.35 8.23 6.71
871-B33364A5256J050 B33364A5256J050 25 440 ±5% 70.0 65 45.0 20 9.60 9.45 9.39 7.65
871-B33364A5306J050 B33364A5306J050 30 440 ±5% 70.0 75 45.0 20 10.65 10.45 10.30 8.40
871-B33364A5356J050 B33364A5356J050 35 440 ±5% 70.0 75 45.0 20 11.60 11.40 11.21 9.13
871-B33364A5406J050 B33364A5406J050 40 440 ±5% 70.0 85 45.0 20 12.50 12.30 12.12 9.88
871-B33364A5456J050 B33364A5456J050 45 440 ±5% 70.0 100 45.0 20 13.95 13.80 13.76 11.21
871-B33364A5506J050 B33364A5506J050 50 440 ±5% 70.0 100 45.0 20 15.50 15.30 15.16 12.36
DIMENSIONS: mm